
STAFF LIAISON(S):
Glenda Cummins

MEMBERS:
Chase Browning Dave Clemens
Term(s): 2022-2024; 2025-2027 Term(s): 2021-2023; 2024-2026
Fire Marshal, Medford Fire Department Fire Inspector, Robertson Fire Protection District
Medford, OR Hazelwood, MO
chase.browning@cityofmedford.org dclemens@rfpd.org

John Swanson Fernando Cardenas
Term(s): 2024-2026 Term(s): 2021-2023; 2024-2026
Codes & Standards Specialist, NFSA Combination Insp, City of Las Vegas
Lakeville, MN Las Vegas, NV
swanson@nfsa.org fc915@yahoo.com

Josh Wheeler Aaron Conway
Term(s): 2022-2024; 2025-2027 Term(s): 2024-2026
VP, Quick Response Fire Protection Inc. Lead Fire Protection Engineer, Phoenix Fire Department
Cartersville, GA Phoenix, AZ
jWheeler@SummitFireSecurity.com aaron.conway@phoenix.gov

Michael Bozzuto Placeholder
Term(s): 2024-2026 Term(s):
Code Specialist, Barry Isett and Associates Placeholder
Philadelphia, PA Placeholder
mbozzuto@barryisett.com Placeholder
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